      Page 1 of 1
Silicon Core                  CX1084
Microelectronics           5A Low dropout voltage regulator
Corp.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The CX1084 series of adjustable and fixed voltage regulators are designed to provide 5A output
current and to operate down to 1V input-to-output differential. The dropout voltage of the device is
guaranteed maximum 1.5V at maximum output current, decreasing at lower load currents.

Load Regulation: 0.4% Max.       Notebook/Personal Computer Supplies
TO-220 ,TO252and TO-263 package available   Portable Instrumentation
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE TYPE
3 LEAD TO-220 TO-252 2&3 LEAD TO-263
OPERATING JUNCTION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
CX1084 CX1084 CX1084 0 to 125 C
CX1084-1.5 CX1084-1.5 CX1084-1.5 0 to 125 C
CX1084-2.5 CX1084-2.5 CX1084-2.5 0 to 125 C
CX1084-2.85 CX1084-2.85 CX1084-2.85 0 to 125 C
CX1084-3.0 CX1084-3.0 CX1084-3.0 0 to 125 C
CX1084-3.3 CX1084-3.3 CX1084-3.3 0 to 125 C
CX1084-3.5 CX1084-3.5 CX1084-3.5 0 to 125 C
CX1084-5.0 CX1084-5.0 CX1084-5.0 0 to 125 C
PIN DESCRIPTIONS
FIXED VERSION   ADJUSTABLE VERSION
1- Ground      1- Adjust
2- VOUT            2- VOUT